

Pooja K.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14903 OF 2022
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14904 OF 2022
IN
SECOND APPEAL (ST) NO. 6286 OF 2022

Shaikh Abdul Shaikh Ahmed ... Applicant
Versus
Dhanraj Venkatrao Jadhav and Ors. ... Respondents

...
Mr. M.P. Kale h/f. Mr. G.V. Sukale – Advocate for Applicant

....
CORAM : GAURI GODSE, J.
DATE : 22nd February, 2023

PER COURT :

1. Four weeks time is granted to take steps against deceased respondent.
2. Stand over to 5th April, 2023.

[GAURI GODSE]
JUDGE