

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

925 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14903 OF 2022
IN SAST/6286/2022
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14904 OF 2022
IN SAST/6286/2022

SHAIKH ABDUL SHAIKH AHMED
VERSUS
DHANRAJ VENKATRAO JADHAV AND OTHERS

...
Mr. Mahesh P. Kale, Advocate holding for Mr. G.V. Sukale,
Advocate for the applicant.
Mr. B.N. Patil, Advocate for respondent Nos.1, 2 and 6.

...

CORAM : SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.
DATED : 12 SEPTEMBER 2024

ORDER:-

1. The learned Counsel appearing for the applicant is directed to give copy of appeal memo and annexures thereto, to the other side.
2. Stand over to 26.09.2024.

(SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.)