



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.

Dated : 28th NOVEMBER, 2024

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates and category mentioned against them.
2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
933. SA/552/2000 with CA/11310/2024 with CA/5125/2000 with CA/7203/2004 in SA/552/2000.	16.01.2025
934. SA/162/2015.	
935. SA/856/2022 with CA/13665/2023 in SA/856/2022.	
936. SA/58/2023 with CA/1945/2023 in SA/58/2023.	
938. CA/12077/2022 with CA/12078/2022 in SAST/28402/2021.	
939. CA/14903/2022 with CA/14904/2022 in SAST/6286/2022.	
940. CA/4656/2023 with CA/4657/2023 in CRA/98/2017.	
941. CA/14994/2023 in SAST/30445/2023.	
943. CA/10149/2024 with CA/11811/2011 with SA/507/2011.	

944. CA/12075/2024 in CRAFT/29362/2024.	
945. CRA/197/2018.	
949. SA/207/2024 with CA/8416/2024 in SA/207/2024.	
950. SA/209/2024 with CA/8443/2024 in SA/209/2024.	
951. CA/10150/2024 with CA/10151/2024 in SAST/24453/2024.	
952. CRA/84/2024.	
953. CRA/181/2014.	

(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

...